附件清单：
	序
号
	名称
	规格
	封面规格
	内芯纸张规格
克重
	单位/本
	数量
	纸张
品牌

	1
	综合管理制度分册
	A4
	250克铜版纸、复压膜
	70克双胶纸
	443张
	500
	金乐
华径
立可德

	2
	医疗医技制度分册
	A4
	250克铜版纸、复压膜
	70克双胶纸
	415张
	200
	

	3
	护理制度分册
	A4
	250克铜版纸、复压膜
	70克双胶纸
	96张
	300
	

	4
	感染管理分册
	A4
	250克铜版纸、复压膜
	70克双胶纸
	101张
	500
	

	5
	工作职责汇编
	A4
	250克铜版纸、复压膜
	70克双胶纸
	183张
	500
	


